1/2
 Metal Plate Shunt Resistors Groupe <Ultra Low Ohmic>
PMR, PMR HZP7 series
© 2025 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 2025.10 - Rev.001
●PMR series features
1) Ultra low-ohmic resistance range (1mΩ ~ )
2) Improved current detection accuracy by trimming-less structure.

Nominal resistance
Nominal resistance
Type Code Packaging
specifications
Quantity
/ Reel(pcs)
Resistance code,
3 or 4 digits.Metal Plate Shunt
Resistors
<Ultra Low Ohmic> PMR01 ZZP Embossed tape
(2mm pitch) 10,000
Embossed tape
(4mm pitch)
2,000
Resistance
tolerance
PMR03 EZP Paper tape
(4mm pitch)
5,000
Resistance
value
PMR10 EZP Paper tape
(4mm pitch)
5,000
PMR100 HZP Embossed tape
(4mm pitch)
2,000
PMR25 HZP Embossed tape
(4mm pitch)
2,000
PMR18 EZP Paper tape
(4mm pitch)
5,000
PMR50 HZP
PMR F V
Part No. Tolerance Special code
Part No. Size (mm) [inch] Tolerance Special code
PMR 100 (6432) [2512] F (±1%) V : 0.5m~1.5mΩ
F
0.5mΩ 0L50
1mΩ 1L00
1.5mΩ 1L50
HZP7
Resistance
value
Nominal resistance
Metal Plate Shunt
Resistors
<Ultra Low  Ohmic>
<High Pow er type>
PMR100 HZP7 2,000Embossed tape
(4mm pitch)
Packaging code
Resistance
tolerance
Nominal resistance
Resistance code, 4 digits.
Type Code Packaging
specifications
Quantity
/ Reel(pcs)
Size Packaging code
1L00100
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
 Notice-PAA-E Rev.004
© 2015 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Notice
Precaution on using ROHM Products